8. FT7000 BA M EELAHRA 2514 Presser Foot Components For Ft7000

FT4700
FT6500
FT7000-0-03 OO M
FT7000-0-3 0 M
5220PF00564
5220PF00644

= =
[
ool | | o | =
gsalgl2|8
= Zc23d|g|g|e
Sl EE? | Bl B|R
o SO & | &
[ %%000
ERSERS
2 Ee | SN
2] fr, o,
[a
i
ny
== o]
HKJLIO
E| v < | o] x| ol <
= g2 | Y| T wv]| o
&~

15. RN
JER IS




8. FT7000 BA M EELAHRA 2514 Presser Foot Components For Ft7000

5k
Ref. No.
1

0O~ O\ L A~ W

11
12
13
14
15
15-A
15-B
15-C
15-D
15-E
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Yk

Parts Number
2280000801
8MB05320509G
2220000803
2210000804
2200000805
8MC95300808E
2200000807
8MC95301608E
2210000809
2200000810
2200000811
2220000812
2220000813
8MHE85240300A
5220PF0356M
5221PF0956C
5220PF0356D
8SB24560405A
5220PF0056L
2200000816
2200000817
2220000818
2200000819
90SP0416
2200000821
2200000822
8MC95300606F
2200000824
220A0000825
2200000826
8MMO05321409A
90ER030
2200000829
2200000830
2200000831
8MC06401008E
2210000833
2210000834
8MB85240607K
2200000836
8MKO95301407A
2200000838
222A0000842
220A0000840
8MB03200405A

CZI

Description

JAR TR #E USRS Spring Regulator --------smcsmemmmmmmcmmcomaaas
B25% Screw (CTO802 M5-0.8%5) «eneemmememeemmemmemeemeemea
BERIE UL =mm e e e
2 1T R
JRE I REE A B Presser Bar Clamp --------m-mmmmmmmmmmeeeeeee
5% Screw (CT1038 M4.5-0.75%8) <mvemmemmeemeemeemmemeenen-
VESE GuideBIOCK (CTO807)wmmwrmmemmemmemmemeemeemmemmemmenen
B85 Screw (CO8-08 M4.5-0.75%16) ~-wmvmremmemmemeeneemen

HE A

THEE SPring --mmemmemeem s
JFERAI#E Presser Bar (CTO810) ---mnmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
FEIH Fr Oil Separator -------=-=-smmmmmmmemm oo
FRENER Stop Collar -----mmmmmmmmmmm oo
BB T] Knife -mmmmmmmmmmm oo
255 Screw (CTO813 M3.5-0.6%3) <-eemmemmemeemeemmemmeenenes
JERHAl Presser Foot(See Left Page) ----------mm-mmmmmmmoomameee
BEAR Screw (M3.5-0.6%8) =mnmmmmmmmmm oo
B SCrew(1/8"-44% 1 1) cemmemeameemeemmemeameemeemeemmeamen
BREME NUL --mmmmmmmmmm e e
8255 Screw (SHO413 3/32"-56%4) <mvmremmemmeameameemmemenen
AT Curl Guard ----=-=-=-mmmmmmmmm ool
FEEE Spring (CT0816) -=-=nmnmmmmmmmmmmm e
SR Link (CTO817) -eemeemeemmmemmemmemeemeemeameememmemmemeaee
SEfgTE Fr Safety Plate Holder ) ----m-mmmmmmmmmmm oo
P L ot (O N 1 R ——
THEE S Spring PIn(CT0820) ~-----mmmmmmmmm oo
FEEE Spring (CTO821) -m-mmmmmmmmmmem oo
FENTEE Collar (CTO82) <mvmeemmemmemeemeemmemmemeameameames
245 Screw (CTO823 M4.5-0.75%5.5) wmvemmemeemeemmemmeamenes
B SHAFt (CTOS24) -xmmemmeemeemeemmemmeameemeemeemeemmeameameaee
R Collar ASm.(CTO822A) -<sneemmeemmeemeemeemmeemeea
P20 - I T o (O N ) R ———
BE5% Screw (CT0632 MS5-0.8%14) <-eemmemcemeemeemmeameameemes
EJAIEE E Ring (CTO828) -memmememmememmememomeememeem e
SEAEPE Connecting Pin (CT0829) ----mmmmmmmmmmmme e
SR LinK (CTO830) -nnmemmemmemmemmemmemeemeemmemmemeemeenes
PR I YR o (O N 111 ) R —
H5% Screw (CO832 M6-1%9.5) <cmeemmemmeemmeameemeemmeameenes
B A Lifter Arm ---eememm e
B A B IRALFT Stopper --------mmmncsmmmemeo oo
B25% Screw (C0637 M3.5-0.6%6) <-neemmeemeemeemmeemeeameems
BHAH Drive Arm (CT0836) ----mmmmmmmmmmmm oo
B25% Screw (CO837 M4.5-0.75%14) wenvemmemmemeemmemmemeenen
BB SRift (CTO838) ~-eemmeemmeemmemmeemmeemmmmeemmeemmeameenes
FRENERAE Stop Collar ASm ------m-mmmmmmmmmmme oo
B Link ASML(CTO826A) <mmemmeemmmemmmemeemeemmeameea
B5% Screw (FT0548 M3-0.5%4) wemeemmemmeameemeemeemmeemenen

0.

HAHE
Amt.Req.

= = = LD = = DO DD DN/ B DD /e e e e e e 2 DD e DD e DN



	1: 21
	2: 22

